SCHEDULE OF TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES
Fiscal 2013

COPPIN STATE UNIVERSITY
FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT
In-State Undergraduate Tuition
Out-of-State Undergraduate Tuition
Technology Fee
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic
College Center
Auxiliary Construction
Student Activity
Total Fees:
Total In-State Cost
Total Out-of-State Cost

PART-TIME UNDERGRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic
College Center - flat rate
Auxiliary Construction
Student Activity - flat rate

PART-TIME GRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic
College Center - flat rate
Auxiliary Construction
Student Activity - flat rate
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Approved Change
FY 2012 EY 2013 Amount

%

3.0%
5.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
141.0%
6.7%
4.2%
5.3%

3.0%
5.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

5.0%
5.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



